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IMPERIA A TAPPE 2017
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
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GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DOPO LA PS 2
POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN SOCIETA' CAT REG PS PEN TOTALE
DIST
FEMMINILE
1 10 FERRARA Ornella F45 68 ATLETICA ARC F 1:27'53.37 1:27'53.37
2 61 TESTA Erika SF 91 ASD BRUATO P F 1:31'36.04 1:31'36.04
3'42.67
3 30 PELICCIOLI Elisa F55 59 ATL. LUMEZZA F 1:35'48.38 1:35'48.38
7'55.01
4 12 BOLOGNESI Silvia F60 54 CAMBIASO RIS F 1:37'30.78 1:37'30.78
9'37.41
B 47 PALAGI Luisa F40 76 MARATHON CLU F 1:40'29.96 1:40'29.96
12'36.59
6 34 QUESNOT Nathalie F45 71 COTE D'AZUR F 1:44'41.83 1:44'41.83
16'48.46
7 43 ROSSO Annalisa F50 65 MARATHON CLU F 1:44'56.45 1:44'56.45
17'03.08
8 11 GARAVALDI Simona F45 71 ASS.POL. SC F 1:47'36.19 1:47'36.19
19'42.82
9 26 GHIDINI Veruska F40 77 ATL. LUMEZZA F 1:47'56.15 1:47'56.15
20'02.78
10 51 ZAPPONI Marina F55 61 MARATHON CLU F 1:52'11.11 1:52'11.11
24'17.74
11 13 CASSIANO Sonia SF 89 MARATONETI G F 1:52'22.82 1:52'22.82
24'29.45
12 48 TURRINI Ornella F50 67 MARATHON CLU F 1:52'34.49 1:52'34.49
24'41.12
13 69 MAGINI Roberta F45 70 FOCE SANREMO F 1:53'47.10 1:53'47.10
25'53.73
14 59 RAINERI Margherita F65 50 G.A.U. GENOV F 1:53'47.26 1:53'47.26
25'53.89
15 72 IBERTO Stefania F35 80 MARATHON CLU F 1:54'02.83 1:54'02.83
26'09.46
16 57 PAOLINO Teresa F60 53 MARATHON CLU F 1:59'00.27 1:59'00.27
31'06.90
17 44 SERVETTI Lara F45 72 MARATHON CLU F 2:04'07.91 2:04'07.91
36'14.54
18 17 ARNOLDI Fausta F50 63 TIGER SPORT F 2:19'48.36 2:19'48.36
51'54.99
MASCHILE
1 5 MANDELLI Loris SM 91 POL.CARUGATE M 1:14'33.33 1:14'33.33
2 2 TRINCHERI Lorenzo m45 70 ASD ATL. ROA M 1:17'42.86 1:17'42.86
3'09.53
3 24 COTALI Ivan M40 76 ATL. LUMEZZA M 1:19'37.33 1:19'37.33
5'04.00
4 3 BADO Corrado M50 67 ATL. ARCOBAL M 1:19'42.94 1:19'42.94
5'09.61
5 58 CARLINI Daniele SM 87 MARATHON CLU M 1:20'15.85 1:20'15.85
5'42.52
6 29 TOMASONI Paolo M50 63 ATL. LUMEZZA M 1:21'37.42 1:21'37.42
7'04.09
7 125 VIALE Andrea SM 90 PRO SANPIET M 1:22'45.34 1:22'45.34
8'12.01
8 1 ANSELMI Andrea M40 75 MARATHON CLU M 1:22'52.85 1:22'52.85
8'19.52
9 74 VASSALLO Paolo m45 68 MARATHON CLU M 1:23'36.71 1:23'36.71
9'03.38
10 6 SERVOLO Mauro M40 74 U.S. SANFRON M 1:24'16.92 1:24'16.92
9'43.59
1 124 VIALE Loris SM 88 PRO SANPIET M 1:25'54.80 1:25'54.80
11'21.47
12 55 MORETTI Sergio Erminio M40 77 U.S. SANFRON M 1:27'06.32 1:27'06.32
12'32.99
13 65 GIULIO TONOLO Fabrizio M45 70 PODISTICA TO M 1:27'46.59 1:27'46.59
13'13.26
14 64 ROSSI Luca m45 71 M 1:29'37.65 1:29'37.65
15'04.32
15 76 GORLERO Leone M55 62 MARATHON CLU M 1:30'45.33 1:30'45.33
16'12.00
16 36 TURCHIANO Michele M50 64 MARATHON CLU M 1:32'54.32 1:32'54.32
18'20.99
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CONCORRENTE

PERAGLIE Claudio
ROBAZZA Stefano
PERRONE Davide
CODELLLA Mario
SASSO Dieqo
FISANOTTI Adolfo
ZANATTA Alan
CRISTIANI Pierre
GUSSAGO Maurizio
MANENTI Claudio
PUTETTO Sandro
BELLONI Raffaele
FELIX Hahn
AMEDEO Aureliano
ANGOTTI Paolo
SCASSERA Dario
SPECIANI Luca
PILENGA Ivan
GUGLIELMI Claudio
BLINI Giovanni
ZONCA Gianni

MELA Marcello
OLIVERO Paolo
LAMPUGNANI Nicola
BLINI Mauro
BRAGAGNOLO Christian
PACE Fabrizio
GORLERO Beniamino
GIORDANO Christian
GIARDINO Carlo
CALVINI Piero
CONFALONIERI Carlo
CARBONE Sante L.
MOLLI Massimo
ORLANDI Roberto
CHIUSANO Stefano
PARADISO Claudio

MARVALDI Marco
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SOCIETA'

AVIS IVREA

GATE CRAL IN

MARATHON CLU

CAMBIASO RIS

MARATHON CLU

ATLETICA CHI

U.S. MAURINA

MARATHON CLU

ATL. LUMEZZA

ATL. LUMEZZA

CB SPORT POD

CUS PROPATRI

LIBERO

MARATHON CLU

PRO SAN PIET

ATLETICA TRE

RR CLUB MI

ATLETICA TRE

ATLETICA TRE

RUNNERS VALB

MARATHON CLU

ASD ALBENGA

ATL. LUMEZZA

ATLETICA TRE

PRO SAN PIET

MARATHON CLU

MARATHON CLU

PRO SAN PIET

TIGER SPORT

LIBERO

RUNNERS VALB

MARATHON CLU

MARATHON CLU

MARATHON CLU
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PS

1:33'23.29

1:33'58.27

1:34'00.57

1:35'24.57

1:35'58.54

1:36'24.09

1:37'29.27

1:38'18.65

1:38'56.43

1:39'30.87

1:40'53.02

1:41'01.08

1:41'21.23

1:41'29.24

1:42'46.95

1:43'13.84

1:43'24.95

1:46'00.93

1:46'22.30

1:47'12.04

1:47'16.18

1:49'04.44

1:49'45.01

1:50'17.84

1:52'04.47

1:53'11.64

1:53'57.74

1:56'13.89

1:56'56.04

1:58'50.59

1:59'45.23

2:01'21.75

2:01'29.31

2:03'02.49

2:04'23.91

2:08'02.31

2:10'11.97

2:11'51.70

PEN TOTALE

DIST

1:33'23.29
18'49.96
1:33'58.27
19'24.94
1:34'00.57
19'27.24
1:35'24.57
20'51.24
1:35'58.54
21'25.21
1:36'24.09
21'50.76
1:37'29.27
22'55.94
1:38'18.65
23'45.32
1:38'56.43
24'23.10
1:39'30.87
24'57.54
1:40'53.02
26'19.69
1:41'01.08
26'27.75
1:41'21.23
26'47.90
1:41'29.24
26'55.91
1:42'46.95
28'13.62
1:43'13.84
28'40.51
1:43'24.95
28'51.62
1:46'00.93
31'27.60
1:46'22.30
31'48.97
1:47'12.04
32'38.71
1:47'16.18
32'42.85
1:49'04.44
34'31.11
1:49'45.01
35'11.68
1:50'17.84
35'44.51
1:52'04.47
37'31.14
1:53'11.64
38'38.31
1:53'57.74
39'24.41
1:56'13.89
41'40.56
1:56'56.04
42'22.71
1:58'50.59
44'17.26
1:59'45.23
45'11.90
2:01'21.75
46'48.42
2:01'29.31
46'55.98
2:03'02.49
48'29.16
2:04'23.91
49'50.58
2:08'02.31
53'28.98
2:10'11.97
55'38.64
2:11'51.70
57'18.37

CPV-1.3. GEN/ 2




